
 

VON HOFE COLLEGE     
Dean Thomas Pace, MD thomas.pace@prismahealth.org 

Success Coach  Asha Buehler, MPH   
Career Counselors  Nancy Henderson, MD Nancy.Henderson@prismahealth.org  

  Mary Rippon, MD Mary.Rippon@prismahealth.org  

College Community 
Mentors Jenn Springhart, MD Jennifer.springhart@prismahealth.org  

  Johanna Von Hofe, MD johepanna.vonhofe@prismahealth.org 

Resident Mentors   
*alum Kirsten Barnes Kirsten.Barnes@prismahealth.org 
Librarian Loretta Westcott loretta.westcott@prismahealth.org 

      
Faculty/Staff Members Jameka Jackson, PhD jackso85@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
  Emily Poveromo POVEROMO@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
  Rachel Clyborne CLYBORNR@greenvillemed.sc.edu 

      
      
Student Leadership     
Class of 2022 Madison Ritter mkritter@email.sc.edu 

  Michael Schmidt wms1@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2023 Kenzie Adams mradams@email.sc.edu 

  Madison Hopkins hopkinm@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2024 Eleanor Petyak epetyak@email.sc.edu 

  Haley Stockton stockth@email.sc.edu  

Class of 2025     


